
Monday Night-24
Round 3 Leaderboard

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Jacque Borchers 19.00
Sean Dorsten 17.00
Scott Lammers 17.00
Trevor Woodard 16.00
Matt Brackman 16.00
Aaron Knapke 16.00
Eric Belcher 15.00
Charlie Clune 15.00
Ed Kaiser 15.00
Rudy Quinter 15.00
Matt Schultz 15.00
Robert Holthaus 14.00
Alex Schmiesing 14.00
Phil Wyen 14.00
Vince Clune 14.00
Mark Kemper 14.00
Rob Sutter 14.00
Ron Woehrmyer 14.00
Ben Stubbs 14.00
Jason Baumer 13.00
Travis Elsass 13.00
Jerry Baumer 13.00
Jim Eilerman 12.00
Jim Stubbs 11.00
Chris Brigadoi 11.00
Brian Sherman 10.00
Lyle Sanvido 9.00
Jeff Monnin 9.00
Tim Nolan 9.00
Chris Stueve 8.00
Grant Klosterman 8.00
Dave Knapke 8.00
Jeff Roetgerman 8.00
Rick Oakley 8.00
Jason Barlage 8.00
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Steve Eiting 8.00
Jesse Hagens 8.00
Mike Schwartz 7.00
Dustin Elliott 7.00
Will Hoskins 7.00
Sam Otting 7.00
Ron Riethman 7.00
Tony Enneking 6.00
Joe Wolf 6.00
James Leugers 6.00
Dale Sherman 5.00
Wyatt Kemper 5.00
Ted Jacobs 3.00
Total Points 528.00
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Team Points Summary

Teams Total Points

Grip N Sip 30.00
Wooden Shoe Inn 30.00
Spring Creek Building 28.00
Edward Jones 27.00
Wagner IGA 27.00
Bear Distributors-Packing 26.00
Bernhold Insurance 26.00
Minster Bank #1 25.00
R - S Finishing 25.00
Bud Pizza 24.00
Globus 22.00
High Performance Studio 22.00
Minster Bank Too! 22.00
Minster Concrete Coating 22.00
Woehrmyer Construction 20.00
CDI 19.00
Cotterman Roofing 19.00
Falcon Financial 18.00
Precision Strip 18.00
America's Team 17.00
Journeyman's Club 17.00
Striker Bows 16.00
Caddy's 14.00
Moorman Feed 14.00
Total Points 528.00
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League Play - Monday Night

Points Player Player Points

9.00 Journeyman's Club (Tim Nolan) Wagner IGA (Jerry Baumer) 13.00

8.00 Journeyman's Club (Jesse Hagens) Wagner IGA (Ron Woehrmyer) 14.00

8.00 Minster Concrete Coating (Dave Knapke) Globus (Alex Schmiesing) 14.00

14.00 Minster Concrete Coating (Vince Clune) Globus (Grant Klosterman) 8.00

19.00 Spring Creek Building (Jacque Borchers) Striker Bows (Ted Jacobs) 3.00

9.00 Spring Creek Building (Jeff Monnin) Striker Bows (Jason Baumer) 13.00

14.00 Grip N Sip (Ben Stubbs) Caddy's (Jeff Roetgerman) 8.00

16.00 Grip N Sip (Aaron Knapke) Caddy's (Tony Enneking) 6.00

7.00 Moorman Feed (Dustin Elliott) Wooden Shoe Inn (Rudy Quinter) 15.00

7.00 Moorman Feed (Will Hoskins) Wooden Shoe Inn (Charlie Clune) 15.00

15.00 Minster Bank Too! (Ed Kaiser) High Performance Studio (Sam Otting) 7.00

7.00 Minster Bank Too! (Ron Riethman) High Performance Studio (Matt Schultz) 15.00

6.00 Precision Strip (Joe Wolf) Bernhold Insurance (Matt Brackman) 16.00

12.00 Precision Strip (Jim Eilerman) Bernhold Insurance (Brian Sherman) 10.00

8.00 R - S Finishing (Rick Oakley) Cotterman Roofing (Phil Wyen) 14.00

17.00 R - S Finishing (Scott Lammers) Cotterman Roofing (Dale Sherman) 5.00

14.00 Woehrmyer Construction (Rob Sutter) Bud Pizza (Jason Barlage) 8.00

Match

Tied

2 up

2 & 1

2 & 1

4 & 2

Tied

1 up

2 & 1

2 & 1

4 & 3

2 & 1

2 & 1

2 & 1

2 & 1

3 & 2

3 & 1

1 up
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6.00 Woehrmyer Construction (James Leugers) Bud Pizza (Trevor Woodard) 16.00

13.00 Edward Jones (Travis Elsass) America's Team (Lyle Sanvido) 9.00

14.00 Edward Jones (Robert Holthaus) America's Team (Chris Stueve) 8.00

17.00 Minster Bank #1 (Sean Dorsten) CDI (Wyatt Kemper) 5.00

8.00 Minster Bank #1 (Steve Eiting) CDI (Mark Kemper) 14.00

15.00 Bear Distributors-Packing (Eric Belcher) Falcon Financial (Mike Schwartz) 7.00

11.00 Bear Distributors-Packing (Jim Stubbs) Falcon Financial (Chris Brigadoi) 11.00

Total Points Allocated: 528.00

3 & 2

Tied

1 up

4 & 2

1 up

2 & 1

Tied

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295018?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295020
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295020?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295018
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295021?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295023
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295023?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295021
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295022?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295024
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295024?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295022
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295025?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295027
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295027?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295025
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295026?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295028
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295028?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295026
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295029?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295031
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295031?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295029
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591398295030?aggregate2_id=10552853591431849464
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10552853591431849464?aggregate2_id=10552853591398295030


Monday Night-24
Round 3 Leaderboard

Overall Team Points

Pos. Team T1 T2 T3 Points

1 Bernhold Insurance 30.00 28.00 26.00 84.00
2 Spring Creek Building 25.00 22.00 28.00 75.00
3 Wooden Shoe Inn 22.00 22.00 30.00 74.00

T4 Globus 22.00 28.00 22.00 72.00
T4 Minster Bank Too! 29.00 21.00 22.00 72.00
T4 Edward Jones 22.00 23.00 27.00 72.00
T4 Bear Distributors-Packing 20.00 26.00 26.00 72.00
8 Minster Bank #1 14.00 32.00 25.00 71.00

T9 Minster Concrete Coating 22.00 23.00 22.00 67.00
T9 Grip N Sip 15.00 22.00 30.00 67.00
T9 Precision Strip 27.00 22.00 18.00 67.00
T9 R - S Finishing 20.00 22.00 25.00 67.00

T13 High Performance Studio 22.00 22.00 22.00 66.00
T13 Bud Pizza 30.00 12.00 24.00 66.00
T13 Falcon Financial 27.00 21.00 18.00 66.00
T16 Striker Bows 17.00 31.00 16.00 64.00
T16 Cotterman Roofing 24.00 21.00 19.00 64.00
T18 Caddy's 24.00 23.00 14.00 61.00
T18 CDI 22.00 20.00 19.00 61.00
20 Wagner IGA 17.00 16.00 27.00 60.00
21 Woehrmyer Construction 22.00 16.00 20.00 58.00
22 America's Team 22.00 18.00 17.00 57.00
23 Journeyman's Club 14.00 24.00 17.00 55.00
24 Moorman Feed 19.00 13.00 14.00 46.00

Total Points in Individual Tournaments: 1584.00
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